Infineon Technologies - CYPD3120-40LQXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

EZ-PD™ CCG3
Document Number: 002-03288 Rev. *H Page 34 of 45
Ordering Information
Table 38 lists the EZ-PD CCG3 part numbers and features.
Ordering Code Definitions
Notes
3. Termination resistor denoting an EMCA.
4. Termination resistor denoting an upstream facing port.
5. Termination resistor denoting a downstream facing port.
6. Termination resistor denoting dead battery termination.
Table 38.  EZ-PD CCG3 Ordering Information
Part Number Application Termination Resistor Role Default FW Package Si ID
CYPD3120-40LQXIT Dongle RP, RD
[4], RD_DB UFP USB Bootloader
and Application FW 40-QFN 1D00
CYPD3121-40LQXIT Power Banks RP
[5], RD, RD_DB
[6] DRP USB Bootloader 40-QFN 1D02
CYPD3122-40LQXIT Monitor (DFP) RP, RD, RD_DB DFP I2C Bootloader 40-QFN 1D03
CYPD3123-40LQXIT Charge-through Dongle RP, RD, RD_DB DRP
USB Bootloader
and Application FW 40-QFN 1D09
CYPD3125-40LQXIT Notebooks, Smartphones RP, RD, RD_DB DRP I2C Bootloader 40-QFN 1D04
CYPD3126-42FNXIT DRP  RP, RD
[4], RD_DB DRP I2C Bootloader 42-CSP 1D07
CYPD3135-32LQXQT Power Adapter RP DFP CC Bootloader and
Application FW
32-QFN 1D08
CYPD3135-40LQXIT Power Adapter RP DFP CC Bootloader and
Application FW 40-QFN 1D05
CYPD3135-40LQXQT Power Adapter RP DFP
CC Bootloader and
Application FW 40-QFN 1D05
T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Grade: